
ID Task Name Duration Start

1 MOBILIZATION 3 days Thu 4/16/15

2 CONCRETE DEMO 80 days Mon 4/20/15

3 Concrete Demo (Virginian Access) Segment 9 0.5 days Tue 4/21/15

4 Concrete Demo (Virginian Lane) Segment 9 0.5 days Wed 4/22/15

5 Concrete Demo (Gun Barrel) Segment 9 0.5 days Tue 4/28/15

6 Concrete Demo (RMB) Segment 9 0.5 days Mon 5/4/15

7 Concrete Demo (Scott Lane) Segment 8 1 day Fri 5/8/15

8 Sidewalk Demo Sta. 909+45 to Sta. 916+81 Segment 9 3 days Wed 5/13/15

9 Sidewalk Demo Sta. 900+52 to Sta. 908+50 Segment 9 3 days Wed 5/27/15

10 Concrete Demo (Wyoming Inn) Segment 8 1 day Thu 6/18/15

11 Concrete Demo (Powderhorn Mall) Segment 8 1 day Wed 6/24/15

12 Concrete Demo (Powderhorn) Segment 8 2 days Tue 6/30/15

13 Sidewalk Demo Sta. 805+39 to Sta. 815+44 Segment 8 3 days Mon 7/6/15

14 Sidewalk Demo Sta. 800+00 to Sta. 804+95 Segment 8 3 days Wed 7/22/15

15 Concrete Demo (Buffalo Way) Segment 8 1 day Tue 8/4/15

16 Curb and Gutter Demo Sta. 807+39 to Sta. 809+90 Segment 8 2 days Mon 8/10/15

17 Concrete Demo (Y Intersection) Segment 4 1 day Mon 4/20/15

18 Concrete Demo (Cutty's) Segment 4 0.5 days Tue 4/21/15

19 Concrete Demo Sta. 409+12 to Sta. 409+44 Segment 4 0.5 days Tue 4/21/15

20 Concrete Demo (Old West) Segment 4 0.5 days Wed 4/22/15

21 Concrete Demo (Baptist Church) Segment 4 0.5 days Wed 4/22/15

22 Curb and Gutter Demo (Four Lazy F) Segment 3 0.5 days Wed 4/22/15

23 FENCE RELOCATE 104 days Mon 4/20/15

24 Remove Fence (Karns Lot) Segment 9 1 day Mon 4/20/15

25 Post and Rail Fence Segment 3 2 days Mon 7/13/15

26 Replace Fence (Karns Lot) Segment 9 2 days Mon 9/14/15

27 CLEARINGAND GRUBBING 56 days Wed 5/6/15

28 Clearing and Grubbing Sta. 909+45 to Sta. 916+81 Segment 9 2 days Thu 5/14/15

29 Clearing and Grubbing Sta. 900+52 to Sta. 908+50 Segment 9 2 days Thu 5/28/15

30 Clearing and Grubbing Sta. 805+39 to Sta. 815+44 Segment 8 2 days Tue 7/7/15

31 Clearing and Grubbing Sta. 800+00 to Sta. 804+95 Segment 8 2 days Thu 7/23/15

32 Clearing and Grubbing Segment 4 2 days Wed 5/6/15

33 Clearing and Grubbing Segment 3 3 days Mon 5/18/15

34 REMOVAL OFSURFACING 13 days Tue 4/21/15

35 Asphalt Milling Segment 9 1 day Tue 4/21/15

36 Asphalt Milling Segment 8 1 day Thu 5/7/15

37 Asphalt Milling Segment 4 1 day Thu 4/23/15

38 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION 55 days Mon 5/11/15

39 Unclassified Excavation Sta. 909+45 to Sta. 916+81 Segment 9 3 days Mon 5/18/15

40 Unclassified Excavation Sta 900+52 to Sta. 908+50 Segment 9 3 days Tue 6/2/15

41 Unclassified Excavation Sta. 805+39 to Sta. 815+44 Segment 8 3 days Thu 7/9/15

42 Unclassified Excavation Sta. 800+00 to Sta. 804+95 Segment 8 2 days Mon 7/27/15

43 Unclassified Excavation Segment 4 2 days Mon 5/11/15

44 Unclassified Excavation Segment 3 6 days Thu 5/21/15

45 ELECTRICAL 102 days Mon 4/20/15

46 Light Post Pot-Holing 2 days Mon 4/20/15

47 Electrical Conduit Segment 9 4 days Thu 5/21/15

48 Electrical Conduit Segment 8 4 days Thu 7/16/15

49 Street Light Bases Segment 9 5 days Mon 8/24/15

50 Street Light Bases Segment 8 5 days Mon 8/31/15

51 Street Lights 4 days Tue 9/8/15

52 LANDSCAPING 104 days Thu 5/21/15

53 Irrigation Pipe Installation Segment 9 4 days Thu 5/21/15

54 Irrigation Pipe Installation Segment 8 4 days Thu 7/16/15

55 Temporary Irrigation Segment 9 5 days Wed 7/22/15

56 Temporary Irrigation Segment 8 5 days Wed 7/29/15

57 Temporary Irrigation Segment 3 5 days Thu 5/28/15

58 Connection to Permanent Private Irrigation Segment 8 3 days Wed 8/5/15

59 Connection to Permanent Private Irrigation Segment 9 3 days Mon 8/10/15

60 Connection to Permanent Private Irrigation Segment 10 3 days Thu 8/13/15

61 Connection of Permanent Private Irrigation Segment 4 2 days Mon 7/13/15

62 Revegetation Segment 8 5 days Tue 9/29/15

63 Revegetation Segment 9 5 days Tue 10/6/15

64 Revegetation Segment 10 4 days Tue 10/13/15

65 Revegetation Segment 3 2 days Tue 9/15/15

66 Revegetation Segment 4 5 days Wed 7/15/15

67 Grouted Rock Wall Sta. 405+60 Segment 4 3 days Wed 6/10/15

68 Grouted Rock Wall Sta. 406+80 Segment 4 3 days Mon 6/15/15

69 SUBGRADE PREP 79 days Mon 5/25/15

70 Subgrade Prep Sta. 909+45 to Sta. 916+81 Segment 9 (Concrete) 2 days Mon 5/25/15

71 Subgrade Prep Sta. 900+52 to Sta. 908+50 Segment 9 (Concrete) 2 days Fri 6/12/15

72 Subgrade Prep Sta. 805+39 to Sta. 815+44 Segment 8 (Concrete) 2 days Mon 7/20/15

73 Subgrade Prep Sta. 800+00 to Sta. 804+95 Segment 8 (Concrete) 3 days Fri 7/31/15

74 Subgrade Prep Segment 10 (Asphalt) 4 days Mon 8/24/15

75 Subgrade Prep Sta. 909+45 to Sta. 916+81 Segment 9 (Asphalt) 3 days Fri 8/28/15

76 Subgrade Prep Sta. 900+52 to Sta. 908+50 Segment 9 (Asphalt) 3 days Wed 9/2/15

77 Subgrade Prep Sta. 805+39 to Sta. 815+44 Segment 8 (Asphalt) 3 days Tue 9/8/15

78 Subgrade Prep Sta. 800+00 to Sta. 804+95 Segment 8 (Asphalt) 3 days Fri 9/11/15

79 Subgrade Prep Sta. 300+00 to Sta. 310+45 Segment 3 3 days Tue 6/2/15

80 Subgrade Prep Sta. 310+45 to Sta. 406+45 Segment 4 3 days Fri 6/5/15

81 CONCRETE HARDSCAPE 111 days Wed 4/22/15

82 Concrete Hardscape (Virginian Access) Segment 9 10 days Wed 4/22/15

83 Concrete Hardscape (Virginian Lane) Segment 9 15 days Fri 4/24/15

84 Concrete Hardscape (Gun Barrel) Segment 9 15 days Wed 4/29/15

85 Concrete Hardscape (RMB) Segment 9 10 days Tue 5/5/15

86 Concrete Hardscape (Scott Lane) Segment 8 15 days Mon 5/11/15

87 Concrete Sidewalk Sta. 909+45 to Sta. 916+81 Segment 9 15 days Wed 5/27/15

88 Concrete Sidewalk Sta. 900+52 to Sta. 908+50 Segment 9 15 days Tue 6/16/15

89 Concrete Hardscape (Wyoming Inn) Segment 8 10 days Fri 6/19/15

90 Concrete Hardscape (Powderhorn Mall) Segment 8 10 days Thu 6/25/15

91 Concrete Hardscape (Powderhorn) Segment 8 15 days Wed 7/1/15

92 Concrete Sidewalk Sta. 805+39 to Sta. 815+44 Segment 8 15 days Wed 7/22/15

93 Concrete Hardscape (Buffalo Way) Segment 8 10 days Wed 8/5/15

94 Concrete Sidewalk Sta. 800+00 to Sta. 804+95 Segment 8 15 days Mon 8/10/15

95 Curb and Gutter Sta. 807+47 to Sta. 809+90 Segment 8 12 days Wed 8/12/15

96 Curb and Gutter Segment 10 12 days Wed 8/19/15

97 Concrete Hardscape (Y Intersection) Segment 4 10 days Mon 4/27/15

98 Concrete Hardscape (Cutty's) Segment 4 10 days Thu 4/30/15

99 Concrete Hardscape (Old West) Segment 4 10 days Fri 5/8/15

100 Concrete Hardscape (Baptist Church) Segment 4 10 days Wed 5/13/15

101 Concrete Hardscape Sta. 409+12 to Sta. 409+44 Segment 4 10 days Thu 6/18/15

102 Concrete Hardscape Sta. 300+60.65 Segment 3 10 days Tue 6/23/15

103 Cobble Segment 10 6 days Mon 9/14/15

104 Cobble Segment 9 6 days Wed 9/16/15

105 Cobble Segment 8 6 days Mon 9/21/15

106 ASPHALT PAVEMENT 76 days Wed 5/27/15

107 Asphalt Cycle Track Sta. 1011+00 to Sta. 1015+60 Segment 10 1 day Thu 9/10/15

108 Asphalt Cycle Track Sta. 1005+00 to Sta. 1011+00 Segment 10 1 day Thu 9/10/15

109 Asphalt Cycle Track Sta. 915+22 to Sta. 1005+00 Segment 10 1 day Thu 9/10/15

110 Asphalt Cycle Track Sta. 909+45 to Sta. 916+81 Segment 9 1 day Fri 9/11/15

111 Asphalt Cycle Track Sta. 900+52 to Sta. 908+50 Segment 9 1 day Fri 9/11/15

112 Asphalt Cycle Track Sta. 800+00 to Sta. 815+44 Segment 8 1 day Fri 9/11/15

113 Asphalt Cycle Track Sta. 300+00 to Sta. 310+45 Segment 3 1 day Mon 9/14/15

114 Asphalt Cycle Track Sta. 310+45 to Sta. 406+45 Segment 4 1 day Mon 9/14/15

115 Asphalt Patching (Virginian Access) Segment 9 1 day Tue 6/2/15

116 Asphalt Patching (Virginian Lane) Segment 9 1 day Tue 6/2/15

117 Asphalt Patching (Gun Barrel) Segment 9 1 day Tue 6/2/15

118 Asphalt Patching (RMB) Segment 9 1 day Tue 6/2/15

119 Asphalt Patching (Scott Lane) Segment 8 1 day Tue 6/2/15

120 Asphalt Patching (Wyoming Inn) Segment 8 1 day Thu 7/23/15

121 Asphalt Patching (Powderhorn Mall) Segment 8 1 day Thu 7/23/15

122 Asphalt Patching (Powderhorn) Segment 8 1 day Thu 7/23/15

123 Asphalt Patching Sta. 807+47 to Sta. 809+90 Segment 8 1 day Fri 9/4/15

124 Asphalt Patching (Buffalo Way) Segment 8 1 day Fri 9/4/15

125 Asphalt Patching (Y Intersection ) Segment 4 1 day Wed 5/27/15

126 Asphalt Patching (Cutty's) Segment 4 1 day Wed 5/27/15

127 Asphalt Patching (Old West) Sement 4 1 day Wed 5/27/15

128 Asphalt Patching (Baptist Church) Segment 4 1 day Wed 5/27/15

129 Asphalt Patching Sta. 409+12 to Sta. 409+44 Segment 4 1 day Wed 7/8/15

130 Asphalt Access Sta. 300+60.65 Segment 3 1 day Wed 7/8/15

131 Asphalt Access Sta. 300+00 Segment 3 1 day Wed 7/8/15

132 SIGN INSTALLATION 92 days Mon 5/4/15

133 Remove Road Signs Segment 9 1 day Thu 5/14/15

134 Remove Road Signs Segment 8 1 day Tue 7/7/15

135 Remove Road Signs Segment 4 1 day Mon 5/4/15

136 Re-Installation of Road Signs Segment 9 1 day Thu 9/10/15

137 Re-Installation of Road Signs Segment 8 1 day Fri 9/11/15

138 Re-Installation of Road Signs Segment 4 1 day Thu 7/2/15

139 MISCELLANEOUS 79 days Thu 5/14/15

140 Relocate Existing Pedestals/Pull Boxes Segment 9 2 days Thu 5/14/15

141 Relocate Existing Pedestals/Pull Boxes Segment 8 2 days Tue 7/7/15

142 Relocate Existing Pedestals/Pull Boxes Segment 4 2 days Thu 5/21/15

143 Adjust Manhole to Finish Grade Segment 9 1 day Mon 5/18/15

144 Adjust Manhole to Finish Grade Segment 8 1 day Thu 7/9/15

145 Adjust Manhole to Finish Grade Segment 4 1 day Tue 6/2/15

146 Reset Storm Drain Inlets Segment 8 1 day Thu 9/3/15

147 Remove and Reset Light Pole Segment 4 3 days Tue 6/2/15

148 Remove Guardrail Segment 8 1 day Mon 7/6/15
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